Regal 26 Express

Kategorie
Hersteller

Modell

Material

Lange
Gesamtlange inkl.
Badeplattform
Breite Uber alles
Verdrangung
Frischwassertank
zugel. Personenzahl
Anz. Kabinen
Anz. Kojen
Treibstofftank

HAUSAMMANN BOOTE AG

Motorboot
Regal

26 Express
GFK
7.89m
8.29m

2.50m
2812 kg
761

8

1

4

273 |

Handel Unterhalt Reparaturen Einbauten

22.12.2025 09:50

Friedrichshafnerstrasse 50 CH-8590 Romanshorn Tel. +41 (0)71 461 16 16 info@hausammann-boote.ch www.hausammann-boote.ch



