

## Regal 26 Express

Kategorie	Motorboot
Hersteller	Regal
Modell	26 Express
Material	GFK
Länge	7.89 m
Gesamtlänge inkl.	8.29 m
Badeplattform	
Breite über alles	2.50 m
Verdrängung	2'812 kg
Frischwassertank	76 l
zugel. Personenzahl	8
Anz. Kabinen	1
Anz. Kojen	4
Treibstofftank	273 l

